llhium Banen,
121/241 Series
Product lnformation
UP To 10X Life
Times longer than lead acid battery.
11
Maintenance Free
Maintenance free or automatic repair

• Built-in automatic protection for over-charge, over-discharge, and exceeding temperature conditions
• One single BMS can manage multiple battery models (<200)
• Application voltages from 12V- 480V
• Interna! cell balancing
• Thousands of cycles, 100% DOD, under normal conditions
• Thousands of cycles, 100% DOD,under normal conditions
• Can be charged using most standard lead-acid chargers (set for AGM/GEL cells)
Nomi�al Nominal Nominal Max Charging Max Discharge
Dimensions (L*W*H) Ap�rox.
Terminal
Capac1ty Voltage Energy current current We1ght
LiFeP04 IP DegreE
[Ah] M [Wh] [A] [A] L [mm] W [mm] TH [mm] [kg] Type
LFP12006 6 12.8 77 3 6 90 70 107 0.90 F2 IP50
LFP12008 8 12.8 102 4 8 151 65 94 1.10 F2 IP50
LFP12012 12 12.8 154 6 12 151 98 101 1.30 F2 IP50
LFP12020 20 12.8 256 10 20 181 77 167 2.00 lnsert M5 IP50
LFP12030 30 12.8 384 15 30 195 130 168 3.60 lnsert M5 IP50
LFP12040 40 12.8 512 20 40 195 130 168 5.60 lnsert M6 IP50
LFP12050 50 12.8 640 25 50 229 138 213 6.30 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12060 60 12.8 768 25 50 229 138 213 9.40 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12080 80 12.8 1024 40 80 258 166 215 9.50 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12100-1 100 12.8 1280 50 100 258 166 215 13.00 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12100-2 100 12.8 1280 50 100 330 172 215 13.00 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12120-1 120 12.8 1536 50 100 330 172 220 13.50 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12120-2 120 12.8 1536 50 100 260 180 257 13.50 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12150 150 12.8 1920 50 100 521 237 217 20.00 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12200 200 12.8 2560 50 100 483 170 240 22.00 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP12300 300 12.8 3840 50 100 522 240 218 29.20 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP24050 50 25.6 1280 25 50 330 172 215 13.20 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP24060 60 25.6 1536 30 60 260 180 257 17.50 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP24085 85 25.6 2176 43 85 483 170 240 20.60 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP24100 100 25.6 2560 50 100 483 170 240 22.00 lnsert MB IP50
LFP24120 120 25.6 3072 50 100 483 170 240 26.50 lnsert M8 IP50
LFP24150 150 25.6 3840 50 100 520 269 208 35 lnsert M8 IP50
RackDesign
LFP48V Series
PRODUCT FEATURES
The built-in BMS has a

·□·
■ ■
■ ■
■ ■
■■■■
INTELLIGENT BMS
■ lntelligent BMS management system
■ Super active/passive equalization manager
■ High resolution thermal management funclio
Nominal Typical Charge
voltage capacity current
Model (V} (Ah} (A}
LFP4810 48 11 5
LFP4820 48 22 10
LFP4850 48 50 25
LFP48100 48 100 50
LFP48150 48 150 50
LFP48180 48 180 50
LFP48200 48 200 50
LFP48240 48 240 50
n
Consta nt discha rge
current/
Peak current (3S}